Specifications
System voltage 720V maximum
Test voltage 3kV for 1 minute
System frequency 50Hz or 60Hz
Primary ratings 50A to 300A
Short circuit thermal current 60 x rated primary current (lth): for 1 sec
Overload withstand 1.2 x rated current continously
Rated dynamic current = 2.55 x lth

ease of metering
• Accuracy up to class 1
• Isolated output for safety
• Long product life
Applications
• Switchgear
• Distribution systems
• Generator sets
• Control panels
• Overload protection
• Control devices
Energy Division
Accuracy Class
Dimensions
Primary Amps VA at class 3   VA at class 1 Part number
50/5 1 - M53Q-50/5A
60/5 1.25 - M53Q-60/5A
75/5 1.5 - M53Q-75/5A
80/5 1.5 - M53Q-80/5A
100/5 2.5 1.5 M53Q-100/5A
125/5 3 2.5 M53Q-125/5A
150/5 3.75 2.5 M53Q-150/5A
200/5 5 3.75 M53Q-200/5A
250/5 - 5 M53Q-250/5A
300/5 7.5 5 M53Q-300/5
T
y
c
o